FORM No: 883-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE-Oregon Trust Deed S	Vol. M& Page 6427
OA 35689	101. 1184 Page 0233 3
35611 APPOINTA	MENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE
	ade by <u>ADAIR PROPERTIES, INC.</u> , who acquired , an Oregon corporation , as grantor, to
Reference is made to that certain trust deed ma title as ADAIR ENTERPRISES, INC.	, an Oregon corporation , as grantor, to
Trancamerica Title Insurance Com	oany
Transamerica Title Insurance components in favor of Industrial Leasing Corporents 25	March 3 19.83 in book/reel/volume No.
dated	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
M83 at page 32.11 , reeprint WINNY, of the mortgage records of Klamath	County, Oregon.
The undersigned, who is the present benefici	ary under out and
place and stead of the original trustee named above	
Charles R. Markley	es, the undersigned hereby appoints, whose address is ixth Avenue, Portland, Oregon, as successor trustee said original trustee, effective forthwith.
1200 Standard Plaza, 1100 SW S	1Xtn Avenue, 101010100, Oregon, as success of
under said trust deed, he to have all the powers of	the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the
In construing this instrument and whenever feminine and the neuter and the singular number i	includes the plural.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned	ncludes the plural. I beneficiary has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its
the coursed its cornorate name	10 De Signed and the initial
officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its i	,
Marcah 3019	84 INDUSTRIAL LEASING CORPORATION
DATED:Partin	
THIS DOCUMENT IS BEING RE-R	RECORDEDBY: ACLOCAC - LECOMMAN
(If executed by a corEQuidCORRECT RECORDING ORDER. affix corporate seal)	By:
If the baneficiary who signs above is a corporation, use the form of	<u></u> /
(If the beneficiary who signs down in a cknowledgment opposite.) (ORS	93.490) CORFORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County of	March 30, 19.84 Ingeldman
,19	March Personally appeared Haward Tresdent of who being duly sworn, did say that he is the President of who being duly sworn, did say that he is the President of
Personally appeared the above named	who being daly sworn, all say that is a corporation Industrial Leasing Corporation
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be	a corporation, and the second states and the second was stored and
voluntary act and deed.	corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument instrument and of Directors; sealed on behalt of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors; and he acknowledged said instrument to be its wolunfacy act and deed.
	Betora THE: + A 2- (SEAL)
Before me: (SEAL)	Rould 91 Fligh
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 5/25/85
My commission expires:	
OF	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	
	for record on the LO. Liday
RE: Trust Deed from Adair Properties, Inc.	of April, 19.84 at _3:45o'clock PM., and recorded
Grantor	in book/reel/volume No Mor
	space: RESERVED profe 6289 or as fee/file/instru
Transamerica Title Ins. Co.	LABEL IN COUNTIES ment/microfilm/reception No
Trustee	WHERE USED.) Record Mortgages of said County. Withes my hand and seal of County affixed.
	County affixed:
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	WDEXED Evelyn Blehn, County Cler
Charles R. Markley	NAME A CONTINUE
1200 Standard Plaza Portland, Oregon 97204	By for Spirit Deput
Portland, Olegon	Fee: \$4.00
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAN	MATH:ss n instrument was received and filed for ilA.D., 19_84at_11:34o'clock_A^ ilA.D., Montgageson page_61
I hereby certify that the within	n instrument was received and file 11 A.D., 19 84at 11:34 o'clock A Market A.D. on page 6
I hereby certify that the wide record on the <u>18th</u> day of <u>Apr</u> and duly recorded in Vol <u>M84</u>	OI MOI UEUBUE
and auty recorded in	EVELYN BIEHN, COUNTY CLERK
	for anyth, Dept
and the function of the second s	by: Am smiller

通用

NTRACTOR OF

1. 64 . 26